
Birtsmorton Parish Council

Accounts for Year Ist April 2023 to 31st March 2024

Receipts Receipts & Payments Summary

Brought forward
Add total receipts

6229.21
2415.92

Precept
VAT Refund

Grants/Donations
Lengthsman

Nutshell

2112.00
37.92

264.00
2.00

1 TOTAL

Payments

Bank Reconciliation

Administrative Costs
lnsurance

CALC
Hall Hire

Staff Costs
Section 137 Grants

Lengthsman
Green Co

Contingency
VAT on payments

Election

TOTAL

Note
1. Restricted funds for computer equipmentE222.66 and Coombe Green E.

Sub total 8645.'13

Less total payments 2563.28

TOTAL

2023-242022-23

2',112.00

195.97

146.00
102.00

2415.2555.97

2023-242022-23

6255.76
2555.97

8811.73

2582.52

6081.856229.21

2023-24

t
2022-23

f

1 11.30
250.67
{62.63
40.00

1100.00
0.00

335.50
402.00

0.00
111.18
50.00

178.73
196.80
't60.13
40.00

1000.00
64.97
146.00
160.00

600.00
35.89

Balance of Current account @
31.3.24

Less unpresented chegues:
...206

E

6121.85

40.00

6081.85

OOtO4tzOz All Financerecords23-24 & Year EndYearEndSummary
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